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Keynotes On Sheet 2.
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| | FLOOR
i Plonic Tables ( Typ ) _ 03300-¢
. 6" Reinf. Conrete Slab w/WWF6 x 6-W1.4x Wi.4
| |
> | ’ | /-6"x I'-6" Drop Footing At Slab
N | | Perimeter & Interior Posts.
R i /A SECTION arden & eraon Finisn St Surtace.
! | &/
i ‘ Wood Post { Typ )
N ; STRUCTURE
a —— ¢ $ ————————— —— poste8 x5 AT
06130-C
| i 05500-C Beoms: 4 x 6 PT
. i i 033008
5 i i 03500- Wisc Wembers: Ix and 2« As Descrived,
Y|
! |
! ! Foundotion (Below ) ROOF
| | 03300-C 3"x6" T&6 Wood Decking.
] e — F‘—;:I ''''''''''''' ! 30% Asphalt Inpregnated Fibergloss
T T f T Felt Underloyment.
i i | i Standing Seom Metal Roof (24 GA Steel
secTio 0r 032 Alum.) w/ Kynar 500 Finish.
n FLOOR PLAN i} Structure. Decking And Roofing Sholl Be
< LARGE PAVILION Designed To Withsiond 130 mon Wind Lood.
26-0" BUILDING CODE
. Picnic Povilions Shall Be Constructed According
o 74
— o | I Z | To The i Of The Appropriate Sections
120" L o ‘ ) ‘ OF Applicable “Standard Building Code” ar "South
j =) £ hemtor Florida Building Code", Current, Adopfed Edition.
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Shape A

Shope B

Shape C©

£ 1090

To Work Point

\ lﬂ:/ooum*

06/30-C
05500-C
03300-A
I-0!
03300-£ !
05300-C
03300-6 03300-F

* REFERENCE ELEVATION ONLY

SECTION

Shape A

05500-D
06/30-8

05500-£
06/30-C

( é ) SECTION

Shape A
05500-E
\qﬂ ,
06130-8
05500-0-
06130-¢

< é ) SECTION

NOTE: DETAILS TO MATCH THOSE OF LARGE PICNIC PAVILION

SECTION

P
3'0 Hole 1 Cramfer (Typ.

SHAPE D

é E ) DETAIL

6%
32
o
u'\r\Y
py
o
- 32 Hole
T =
~1— 0s500-4
o o
3" Cromrer
(Typ.)
SHAPE C
DETAIL

£'0 Hole
30 Hole—

05500-A —
o 4 cramfer
(Typ. )
SHAPE A
DETAIL

KEYNOTES

03300-A
03300-8
03300-C
03300-D
03300-E
03300-F

03300-6
03300-H

Closs I Canc Slab
6"x6"-W.4xW.4 @ € Of Slob
6 Mil Vapor Barrier

*5 Rebar Cont. (2 Required )
24" x 24" Drop Footing
18" x 18" Drop Foating

6" Min Comp Sond Fill
*#5x/8" Rebor (4 Required )

05500-A
05500-8
05500-C
05500-D
05500-£

2" Gawv. Steel Plote

3" Galv. Steel Plate

Post Base

#"0 Bolt, Washer & Nut ( Typ )

2'p Eyebalt, Washer & Nut
For Cross Brace Bors

05500-F 3'0 Steel Rod w/ Turnbuckle
06/30-A
06130-8
06130-C
06130-D
06130-€
06/30-F

3" x6" TG Wood Decking
4"x6" PT Wood Frame
8"x8" PT Wood Post
2"x6" PT Wood Foscia
1" x10" PT Wood Fascia
3"+ Wood Shim

o74i-A
o74l/-8

Standing Seam Metal Roof
Felt Underloyment

Alternate Moteriol Nofe:
These siructures are shown with fimber fromes and
decking. Alternate materials (ie. aluminum, steel,
efc. ) may be used when submittals ore signed and
sealed by o speciolly engineer os per Section 5.1
of the Standord Specifications and when approved
by the Engineer.

PICNIC PAVILIONS

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
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Dosignes By | e
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SIDE ELEVATION

END ELEVATION

SECTION

SIDE_ELEVATION

m END ELEVATION

N

SPECIFICATIONS
Keynotes On Sheet 2.
CONCRETE
Concrete; FDOT Closs II.
Reinforcing Bors: ASTM AGI5/A6ISM, Grade 400.
Welded Wire Fobric: ASTH A<,

Vopor Borrier: Block 6-Mil Folyeinylene.

STEEL

Galvanized Steel Plate: Steel Plofe ASTH A446
With €80 Zine Coating.

Goanized Fosteners: High-Strengih Balts And Nufs,
ASTW A325 With 630 Zinc Cooting.
Gowanize Shapes Afrer Fabrication. Moke Field Repairs

To Gavanizing With High Zine Dust Conten Paint,
Complying With SSPC-Paint-20.

wooD
Comply With American Institute For Timber Construction
AITC I08, "Standard For Heavy Timber Construction."

For Solid Wood Decking. Comply With AITC /12, Standard
For Tongue And Groove Heovy Timber Stondord.”

Speciess Douglos Fir. Hem=fir, Or Souhern Fine, A7
Fabricatar's Optian.

Preservative Treatment: Pressure Treat Fabricated
Wembers With Waterborne Solution For Above Ground Use.
Complying With AWPA C2.

Wood Decking: Prearill Decting At 30" Centers For
Loteral Spiking To Adjacent Unlts. Solkes To Be 200
Galvanized Comman.

06/30-A
06/30-8

06130-C

05500-A

05500-6 ——_ N

05500-F ———| ?

QZ [ 05500-F

S 05500-E

06130-F

06130-C

Notch 06130-C To
Accomodate Steel Plates

DETAIL

V 05500-A
06/30-8

Notch 06130-C To
Accomodate Steel Plotes

DETAIL

06130-E

06130-D

N

DETAIL

n
3/

2N
3/

& o wr e e

PICNIC TABLES

Plenic Tobles And Benches Shall Be 6'x 6 w/Heary
Galvanized Pipe Frames And Recycled Plastic Wood
Seats And Table Tops. All Tables Sall Be OF Walk
Thry Design Suitable For Exterior Locations. Tables
At Accessitle Povilions Skall Meet The Requirements
OF The Americons With Disabilities Act{ADA )
Accessivility Guidelines.

PICNIC PAVILIONS

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
RO

REST AREA EQUIPMENT

Approved By

Names | oates

06130-C  —— A‘
05500-C ——_| | 5~
[
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el wE
|
03300-A i
|
A
v
m DETAIL
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